Gabriel De Castro Maieron
OUTROS
Course : INFANTIL

Distance : 1500m (Climbing 10m)
Time : 0:34:17 (22'51"/km)

00:03:08 78m
00:09:24 00:12:32 266m
00:04:35 00:17:07 159m
00:02:31 00:19:38 119m
00:04:12 00:23:50 96m
00:02:07 00:25:57 104m
00:03:11 00:29:08 190m
00:02:19 00:31:27 201m
00:01:16 00:32:43 103m
00:01:28 00:34:11 119m
11. EEEEN 00:00:06 00:34:17 23m

LoOoNoULRWNE

SE ORIENTAA DF 2025 - INiCIO 09:00h

SQN 403 5.1.2025
SE ORIENTA DF

40'10"/km
35'20"/km
28'50"/km
21'09"/km
43'45"/km
20'21"/km
16'45"/km
11'32"/km
12'18"/km
12'19"/km

4'21"/km

4/6 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Caué Oliveira Fanha 0:30:12
2. Lucas Motta Faria 0:31:02
3. Maria Julia Bontempo Cipriano De Barrog:33:32
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